IGT-902T
IGT-902TS
IGT-905A
Robust Converter Performance
The PLANET IGT-90xT series Industrial Managed Media Converter efficiently converts data between 10/100/1000Base-T and 1000Base-SX / LX network, and
offers remote management and monitoring capabilities. The IGT-90xT series provides the flexibility with all kinds of 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet Media on RJ-
45 port and performs highly stable Gigabit fiber performance. It also delivers the dynamic status report and real-time alarm messages that helps the network
administrator to easily monitor and manage the entire industrial networks..

Data Sheet
4
Ordering Information
IGT-902T 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-SX Managed Industrial Gigabit Converter (-30~75 Degree C)
IGT-902TS 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX Managed IndustrialGigabit Converter (SM) (-30~75 Degree C)
IGT-905A
10/100/1000Base-T to mini-GBIC Industrial Managed Media Converter (LC,MM/SM)-distance depend
on SFP module (-30~75 Degree C)
	 C-IGT-902T / IGT-902TS / IGT-905A
04-10
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2010 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
PLANET Technology Corporation
11F, No. 96, Min Chuan Road, Hsin Tien, Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518  	 Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw   	 www.planet.com.tw
IGT-902T
IGT-902TS
IGT-905A
Available mini-GBIC Modules for IGT-905A
MGB-GT SFP-Port 1000Base-T mini-GBIC module
MGB-SX SFP-Port 1000Base-SX mini-GBIC module
MGB-LX SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module
MGB-L30 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module -30KM
MGB-L50 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module -50KM
MGB-L70 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module -70KM
MGB-L120 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module -120KM
MGB-LA10 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module- LC WDM(TX:1310nm), SM,10km
MGB-LB10 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module- LC WDM(TX:1550nm), SM,10km
MGB-LA20 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module- LC WDM(TX:1310nm), SM,20km
MGB-LB20 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module- LC WDM(TX:1550nm), SM,20km
MGB-LA40 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module- LC WDM(TX:1310nm), SM,40km
MGB-LB40 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module- LC WDM(TX:1550nm), SM,40km